
When Mike Turner takes on the
lobbyists, PAC’s  and special interests,
it won’t be the first time he’s tangled
with alligators and won!
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An engineer and entrepreneur, Mike Turner is the kind of new conservative
leader we need in politics today.  

Mike holds degrees from SMU in Mechanical and Electrical Engineering. 

In addition to his work consulting with inventors seeking patents, Mike
founded a medical and sports equipment manufacturer.  His companies
now employ about 40 people.

Mike knows what it takes to create good, private sector jobs.  As a small
businessman, he’s met budgets, made payrolls and knows what it’s like to
deal with government regulation.  

A volunteer instructor in local math and science classrooms, Mike graduated from
Heritage Hall.  He lives in Northwest Oklahoma City and attends Life Church.  

Mike will boldly stand for our conservative values like limited government,
lower taxes, less borrowing and spending, the right to life, Second Amendment
rights, and a crackdown on illegal immigration!



Date Committee Name Amount Given
27-Oct-10 Okla Society Of Anesthesiologists PAC (297239) 1,000.
17-Jan-07 Oklahoma Restaurant Association PAC (297233) 150
5-Jul-06 ConocoPhillips SPIRITPAC (203041) 350
25-Jun-06 Okla Society Of CPAs PAC (297237) 150
25-May-06 Republican PAC To The Future (204066) 1,000
2-May-06 Okla Bankers Public Affairs Committee [OkB PAC] (597182) 500
28-Apr-06 OGE Energy Corp Employees PAC (597183) 250
26-Apr-06 Oklahoma Osteopathic PAC (297228) 200
26-Apr-06 SURE - Speak Up For Rural Electrification (297314) 300
26-Apr-06 New Leadership Fund (299410) 500
17-Apr-06 Okie Ti PAC (204040) 500
15-Apr-06 Burlington Northern Santa Fe Corporation RAILPAC (597026) 200
14-Aug-06 Farmers Employee & Agent Political Action Committee [FEAPAC] (297095) 350
14-Aug-06 Center For Legislative Excellence (201014) 1,000
24-Dec-06 OKIEpac () 1,000
4-Dec-06 HSBC North America Political Action Committee (597125) 250
4-Dec-06 Oklahoma Cardiovascular Associates, P.C. PAC (206034) 500
20-Mar-08 Waste Management Employees Better Government Fund (597352) 250
20-Mar-08 Physician Asst Political Action Committee (297265) 500
1-Feb-08 Burlington Northern Santa Fe Corporation RAILPAC (597026) 400
1-Feb-08 Union Pacific Corp. Fund For Effective Government (597346) 500
18-Jan-08 Energy For Oklahomans PAC (297390) 2,500
16-Jan-08 Oklahoma Beverage Industry Employees Pac (207007) 500
14-May-07 OHA _ PAC (Okla Hospital Assn PAC) (297217) 250
11-May-07 United Community Bankers PAC (297348) 200
9-May-07 Oklahoma Osteopathic Political Action Committee (297228) 100
8-May-07 Oklahoma Public Employees Association PAC (297244) 100
8-May-07 Okla Optometric Pac (497227) 300
5-May-07 Consumer Finance PAC (C-PAC) (297065) 250
4-May-07 Thoroughbred PAC (204018) 250
4-May-07 Farmers Employee & Agent Political Action Committee [FEAPAC] (297095) 500
4-May-07 Okla Assn Of Insurance Agents PAC (OAIA) (297193) 500
3-May-07 Okla Rural Water Association PAC (297236) 100
12-Apr-07 Oklahoma County Republican Committee (297206) 425
1-Apr-07 Liebmann For House District 82 2006 (106218) 67,585
5-Jul-08 OK Ag Fund (203006) 1,000
2-Jul-08 Cox Communications Oklahoma PAC Fund (297376) 1,000
27-Jun-08 UST Inc. Executives, Administrators And Managers PAC (597345) 250
23-Jun-08 American Electric Power Comm For Responsible Gov, The [AEPPAC] (501010) 250
17-May-08 Okla Rural Water Association PAC (297236) 100
6-May-08 Oklahoma Osteopathic Political Action Committee (297228) 100
6-May-08 Okla Malt-PAC (297221) 250
6-May-08 Okla Optometric Pac (497227) 300
6-May-08 FKG Political Action Committee (FKG-PAC) (206007) 500

Date Committee Name Amount Given
6-May-08 Cox Communications Oklahoma PAC Fund (297376) 500
6-May-08 SURE - Speak Up For Rural Electrification (297314) 500
6-May-08 OHA _ PAC (Okla Hospital Assn PAC) (297217) 500
6-May-08 OGE ENERGY CORP EMPLOYEES PAC (597183) 500
6-May-08 Oklahoma Academy Of Ophthalmology PAC (EYEPAC) (297191) 500
6-May-08 Okla Assn Of Insurance Agents PAC (OAIA) (297193) 500
6-May-08 Okla Bankers Public Affairs Committee [OkB PAC] (597182) 1,000
20-Sep-07 Okla Independent Energy PAC (OKIE PAC) (297219) 1,500
4-Sep-07 AT&T Oklahoma PAC (297312) 500
7-Aug-08 REALTORS PAC Of Oklahoma (297285) 2,500
5-Aug-08 Sooner PAC (204038) 500
23-Jul-08 Oklahoma Medical PAC (OMPAC) (506017) 1,000
14-Oct-08 Tronox Incorporated Political Action Committee (206012) 250
14-Oct-08 ConocoPhillips SPIRITPAC (203041) 500
14-Oct-08 Okie Ti PAC (204040) 500
14-Oct-08 CARE PAC (204025) 500
14-Oct-08 Texas Industries Inc PAC (505003) 750
14-Oct-08 REALTORS PAC Of Oklahoma (297285) 1,500
10-Oct-08 Okla City Republican Women’s Club (297200) 250
8-Oct-08 Okla Quarter Horse Racing PAC (298404) 500
7-Oct-08 NAIFA - Oklahoma, Inc PAC (297241) 100
7-Oct-08 Oklahomans For Better Housing (297262) 250
7-Oct-08 Okaa Pac (206001) 500
7-Oct-08 BP Corporation North America Inc PAC (599416) 500
26-Sep-08 Wal-Mart Stores Inc PAC For Responsible Government (504008) 500
26-Sep-08 Okla Society Of Anesthesiologists PAC (297239) 1,000
25-Sep-08 FOP 123 PAC (203031) 2,500
24-Sep-08 Okla Veterinary PAC (297249) 200
24-Sep-08 Okla Petroleum Marketers Assn PAC (297229) 250
24-Sep-08 Okla Society Of CPAs PAC (297237) 250
24-Sep-08 Oklahoma Wholesale Marketers PAC (297195) 300
24-Sep-08 HSBC North America Political Action Committee (597125) 350
12-Sep-08 Okla Optometric Pac (497227) 200
12-Sep-08 Oklahoma Restaurant Association PAC (297233) 200
12-Sep-08 Okla Malt-PAC (297221) 250
12-Sep-08 BOK Financial Corporation PAC (599418) 250
12-Sep-08 JPMORGAN CHASE & CO. PAC (501007) 500
12-Sep-08 Okla Independent Energy PAC (OKIE PAC) (297219) 1,000
10-Sep-08 Blue Cross Employees’ PAC (297396) 250
31-Dec-07 SpiritBank PAC (207011) 500
27-Nov-07 Altria Group Inc Pac (Altriapac) (507008) 250
6-Nov-07 BP Corporation North America Inc PAC (599416) 250
6-Nov-07 American Electric Power Comm For Responsible Gov, The [AEPPAC] (501010) 250
15-Dec-08 GlaxoSmithKline LLC PAC (fka SmithKline Beecham Corporation PAC) (597115) 500
4-Nov-08 Oklahoma Cardiovascular Associates, P.C. PAC (206034) 500
4-Nov-08 Okla Assn Gen Contractors - AGC PAC (297196) 2,000

Date Committee Name Amount Given
8-Feb-06 AT&T Oklahoma PAC (297312) 500
8-Feb-06 Energy For Oklahomans PAC  1,000
30-Jan-12 AT&T Oklahoma PAC  350
30-Jan-12 Okla Independent Energy PAC (OKIE PAC)  1,500
25-Jan-12 Architect’s Political Action Committee (ARCPAC)  250
25-Jan-12 Okla Petroleum Marketers Assn PAC  250
25-Jan-12 BNSF Railway Company Railpac  250
12-Jan-12 United Community Bankers PAC  500
30-Jan-09 Okla Optometric Pac 200
6-Jan-09 Okie Ti PAC 500
29-Jan-10 Okla Pharm PAC (297185) 250
29-Jan-10 Architect’s Political Action Committee (ARCPAC) (297003) 250
29-Jan-10 Okla Trucking Association PAC (297378) 250
29-Jan-10 Okla Bankers Public Affairs Committee [OkB PAC] (597182) 500
29-Jan-10 Oklahoma Beverage Industry Employees Pac (207007) 500
27-Jan-10 AG PAC (297002) 100
27-Jan-10 OHA _ PAC (Okla Hospital Assn PAC) (297217) 400
27-Jan-10 Working Oklahomans Alliance PAC (299406) 500
27-Jan-10 Farmers Employee & Agent Political Action Committee [FEAPAC] (297095) 500
23-Jan-10 Okla Rural Water Association PAC (297236) 100
23-Jan-10 United Community Bankers PAC (297348) 200
23-Jan-10 OANA - PAC (298417) 250
23-Jan-10 Thoroughbred PAC (204018) 250
23-Jan-10 Physician Asst Political Action Committee (297265) 250
23-Jan-10 “American Electric Power Comm For Responsible Gov, The [AEPPAC] (501010)” 250
23-Jan-10 OGE Energy Corp Employees PAC (597183) 300
23-Jan-10 Consumer Finance PAC (C-PAC) (297065) 500
23-Jan-10 ONEOK Inc Employee Political Action Committee (597256) 500
23-Jan-10 Burlington Northern Santa Fe Corporation RAILPAC (597026) 750
2-Feb-11 Okla Independent Energy PAC (OKIE PAC) (297219) 2,500
30-Jun-10 Energy For Oklahomans PAC (297390) 250
3-Jul-09 New Centennial Pac (207014) 250
30-Sep-10 United Community Bankers PAC (297348) 100
30-Dec-09 Okla Optometric Pac (497227) 300
10-Dec-09 Union Pacific Corp. Fund For Effective Government (597346) 1,000
12-Nov-09 Okla Quarter Horse Racing PAC (298404) 300
11-Nov-09 Waste Management Employees Better Government Fund (597352) 200
22-Dec-10 Okla Optometric Pac (497227) 400
28-Oct-10 “NAIFA - Oklahoma, Inc PAC (297241)” 150
28-Oct-10 JPMorgan Chase & Co. PAC (501007) 500
27-Oct-10 Texas Industries Inc PAC (505003) 250
27-Oct-10 BP Corporation North America Inc PAC (599416) 250
27-Oct-10 Wal-Mart Stores Inc PAC For Responsible Government (504008) 300

We elected Guy Liebmann to do a job. He's supposed to be the
night watchman - guarding the henhouse for taxpayers. 

At the State Capitol, is Guy Liebmann
representing you or the special interests?

Guy Liebmann has taken hundreds of thousands
of dollars in lobbyist and PAC donations. 

Here’s a list of some of the lobbyists, PAC’s and special interests
who have donated to Guy Liebmann...

Date Committee Name Amount Given

Mike Turner hasn’t taken a dime from them.

Here’s a list of the lobbyists, PAC’s and special interests who have
donated to Mike Turner...

None

There’s a reason the political old guard has lined up against Mike Turner. He won’t
play their games at the Capitol. 

Mike Turner will stand strong for conservative values and reform in our state – not
the status quo!

Mike’s only special interest will be you – the people of House District 82. 

4 He won’t accept PAC or lobbyist money. 

4 He won’t accept the legislative pension. 

4 He’ll donate half his legislative salary to locals schools and
charities. 

And he won’t charge you to drive to the Capitol or for meals and out of state trips
like Guy Liebmann has. 

MIKE TURNER
for the State House

(source: Oklahoma Ethics Commission website)


